
VIRGINIA DISTRICT 8 LITTLE LEAGUE 
SPRING 2024 SENIOR BASEBALL INTERLEAGUE SCHEDULE 

 

# TEAM MANAGER LEAGUE PRESIDENT 

1 Aragona/Pembroke Nationals Will Rivera 

Yvonne Redifer 757-717-0242 2 Aragona/Pembroke Orioles Joe Powe 

3 Aragona/Pembroke Rangers Brian Miller 

4 Plaza Red Sox Andy Sytsma Chris Atkinson 804-994-1466 

5 Princess Anne Mets Marcus Bell Stephanie O’Reilly 401-834-4838 

6 Virginia Beach Braves Donald Taylor 

Brandon Shank 804-564-1396 

7 Virginia Beach Nationals Tim McAuliffe 

8 Virginia Beach Phillies Joe McBride 

9 Virginia Beach Pirates David Speece 

10 Virginia Beach Yankees Ken Baptiste 

 

DATE TIME VISITOR HOME FIELD 

Saturday, March 23 10:30 AM Princess Anne Mets Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, March 23 3:00 PM Virginia Beach Pirates Aragona/Pembroke Nationals Aragona/Pembroke LL #3 

Tuesday, April 9 7:00 PM Plaza Red Sox Princess Anne Mets Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 13 10:00 AM Aragona/Pembroke Rangers Princess Anne Mets Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 13 1:00 PM Aragona/Pembroke Nationals Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 13 3:00 PM Virginia Beach Phillies Aragona/Pembroke Orioles Aragona/Pembroke LL #3 

Tuesday, April 16 7:00 PM Princess Anne Mets Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 20 10:00 AM Aragona/Pembroke Orioles Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 20 1:00 PM Aragona/Pembroke Nationals Princess Anne Mets Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 20 3:00 PM Virginia Beach Yankees Aragona/Pembroke Rangers Aragona/Pembroke LL #3 

Tuesday, April 23 7:00 PM Plaza Red Sox Princess Anne Mets Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 27 10:00 AM Aragona/Pembroke Rangers Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, April 27 2:00 PM Aragona/Pembroke Nationals Virginia Beach Braves Virginia Beach LL #4 

Saturday, April 27 3:00 PM Princess Anne Mets Aragona/Pembroke Orioles Aragona/Pembroke LL #3 

Tuesday, April 30 7:00 PM Princess Anne Mets Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, May 4 10:00 AM Aragona/Pembroke Nationals Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, May 4 2:00 PM Aragona/Pembroke Orioles Virginia Beach Nationals Virginia Beach LL #4 

Saturday, May 4 3:00 PM Princess Anne Mets Aragona/Pembroke Rangers Aragona/Pembroke LL #3 

Tuesday, May 7 7:00 PM Plaza Red Sox Princess Anne Mets Plaza LL #6 

Tuesday, May 14 7:00 PM Princess Anne Mets Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, May 18 10:00 AM Aragona/Pembroke Orioles Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, May 18 3:00 PM Princess Anne Mets Aragona/Pembroke Nationals Aragona/Pembroke LL #3 

Tuesday, May 21 7:00 PM Plaza Red Sox Princess Anne Mets Plaza LL #6 
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DATE TIME VISITOR HOME FIELD 

Tuesday, May 28 7:00 PM Princess Anne Mets Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, June 1 10:00 AM Aragona/Pembroke Rangers Plaza Red Sox Plaza LL #6 

Saturday, June 1 1:00 PM Aragona/Pembroke Orioles Princess Anne Mets Plaza LL #6 

 


